Challenge "Hyper Casino-Le Républicain-Décathlon-Banque Populaire"

Classement "Hommes" aprés Castelnau/Gupie

Rang

Nom
1 BARDOU
2 FAURISSON
3 CARDOSO
4 LOPES
5 BOURCET
6 MIRAMBEAU
7 PERE
8 VALLECILLOS
9 ARPOULET
10 BORDERIE
11 ROVER
12 HEGO
13 SILVESTRIN
14 JAY
15 SANCEY
16 JASSE
17 CHAMOULAUD
18 BARDET
19 DE FINANCE
20 BOURDIC
21 GACHET
22 DEMEAUX
23 CATON
24 DUPOUY
25 PAVAN
26 RIVIERE
27 BRUNET
28 ROYERE
29 GASTOLDI
30 GENESTE
31 GAFFE

Prénom
William
Olivier
Paulo
Jorge
Frédéric
Laurent
Lionel
Manu
Michel
Jean-Luc
Bernard
Jérémy
Christophe
David
Laurent
Jean-Pierre
Jéréme
Alexandre
Didier
Gwenael
Daniel
Gilles
Clément
Patrick
Roméo
Daniel
Erik

Jean Pierre
Philippe
Philippe
Stéphane

Cat.

VM
V2M
VIM
V2M
VIM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
VIM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
VIM
VM
VIM
SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V3M
VIM
V2M
SEM
V2M
VIM

Club

US Tonneins Athlétisme
US Tonneins Athlétisme

USMA
USMA
USMA

USMA
USMA

US Tonneins Athlétisme

USMA

USMA
Stade Langonnais

US Tonneins Athlétisme

Guidon Macarien
CA Casteljaloux

Marmande
USMA
USMA
USMA
USMA

USMA
USMA

14 avril 2013

Class/Cat.
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10km Mde
191
186
220
182
175
164
165
158
156
155
150
152
122

195
130
120
189
138
137
126
121
180
179
173

99
118

113

Mde-Meilhan
194
191

220
189
184
176
155
172
159
162
158
146
148
203
196
139
140
197
138
122
145
127
187

185
182
144
125
174
123
156

Caumont

197
195
220
190
185
181
179
176
177
171
169
166
164
194
196
161
160

158
165
155
162

189
184
183
156
146
174
144
180

Castelnau

191
193
101
190
182
184
183
171
181
172
167
150
163
195

155
164
194
146
149
145
159
196
188

173
134
138
174
140
166

Total
773
765
761
751
726
705
682
677
673
660
644
614
597
592
587
585
584
580
580
573
571
569
563
556
542
538
533
527
522
520
502



32 LABAT
33 LAMOTHE
34 DECOTTIGNIES
35 MANSENCAL
36 BONNEAU
37 CHASTEAU
38 PEBERAT

39 GADRAS

40 CHOPIS

41 NOUISSEIL
42 JEANNEY
43 DRUBAY

44 VIROULEAUD
45 BOUSQUET
46 LARRIBIERE
47 DEGOR

48 NOEL

49 CORBEFIN
50 COLETTI

51 MOURGUES
52 GADRAS

53 BOUDON
54 BOSCO

55 MARCHESIN
56 BOTTEON
57 DELAGE

58 CLASSE

59 COTTON

60 FRESLON

61 MARTT

62 BRILLAC

63 LE BEC

64 BURGUIERE
65 KANELLOS
66 PETROLLT
67 GUIGNARD

Samuel
Patrick
Alain
Frangois
Jean-Claude
Thierry
Jérdme
Clément
Jean-Frangois
Driss
Christian
Frédéric
Ludovic
Jean-Jacques
Aymeric
Laurent
Jérémy
Jérdme
Ludovic
Michel
Michel
Raymond
Loic
Frédéric
Jérémy
David
Olivier
Emmanuel
Patrice
Philippe
Jérdme
Jean-Michel
Benoft
Christophe
Franck
Christophe

JUM
VZM
VZM
VZM
VZM
Vim
Vim
CAM
Vim
SEM
Vim
SEM
SEM
Va2M
JUM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
Va2M
Va2M
V3M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
V3M
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
VIMm

USMA
USMA

ST Martin Petit
USMA

US Tonneins Athlétisme

CA CASTELJALOUX
Team Kagouille Ufolep
USC Saucats

Gontaud

POMPIERS

Rapetous Toulenne

USMA
RCQ

USMA
USMA

USMA
USMA

USMA

US Tonneins Athlétisme
Team Kagouille Ufolep
AC Réolais

13
14
15
16

10
10
1
1
12
17

13
14
15
16
18
19

17
18
19
20
12
13
14
20
15

16
21
17
18

108
149

90
109
172
133
114
128
124

193

91
142
185

88
171
74
129
127
168

163

98

104
157
151
143
154

168
99
149
88
66
74
131
49
120
130
118

46
136
192
183

95

29

43
115
77
181
188

169
103
157

86
153

164
152

172
140
154
134
133

150
131

152
148

193
126
102

191
141
182
120

122

110

157
178
170

128

148
141

135
125
175

116
160

137
197
192
119

136
186
124
187
118

147

168
165
130
170

157

488
488
452
447
433
421
414
410
408
406
403
390
385
382
380
377
374
372
368
361
358
357
354
351
349
345
341
338
334
331
327
318
310
308
307
306



68 DALLAVA

69 ROUMEC

70 SERIN

71 POITEVIN

72 DUBOURG

73 DAROS

74 MONGUILLOT
75 RAFFAELLO
76 MAILLARD
77 SABARIAU
78 BORDESSOULES
79 DUSSEAU

80 BORDES

81 DELMON

82 ANDRE

83 LASMENES
84 BONOTTO

85 MOREAU

86 FALCO

87 LAFON

88 RIVIERE

89 POURTAU

90 BORDAS

91 JOUCLA

92 ANDRE

93 OUSTY

94 DE BASTIANI
95 LASTESTERE
96 DUPOUY

97 BERTELLE

98 PAILLAUGUE
99 DEMAERSCHALK
100 HORREREAU
101 ZAABOULA
102 TILLARD
103 LAFFARGUE

Bernard
Jacques
Jean
Nicolas
Jean Luc
Robert
Jean-Pierre
Pascal

Eric

Guy
Christian
Laurent
Rémi

Jean Pierre
Patrick
Bertrand
Damien
Jean-Louis
Laurent
Cyril
Philippe
Olivier
Jean-Marie
Thierry
Benoft
Thierry
Bruno
Adrien
Jean-Rémy
Philippe
Philippe
JEROME
Sébastien
Fouad
Stéphane
Jean-Frangois

V3M
VZM
V3M
SEM
VZM
VZM
V3M
SEM
V2M
V3M
V2M
SEM
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
SEM
V3M
VIMm
SEM
ViIm
Va2M
V3M
VIMm
SEM
Va2M
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
V3M

USMA
USMA
POMPIERS
Coussan
USMA
USMA

USMA

CA Casteljaloux
Gaujac

Carbon Blanc Triathlon

USMA

Rapetous

USMA
Rambouillet Sport

Elan Girondais Atlétisme

GUJAN MESTRAS

21

22
22
23

23
24

25
24
25
19
20
26
26
10
21
27
22
27
1
23
28
28
29
29
24
25
26
30
27
31
28
12

110
63

131

67

86

132

82

105

77

125

89

103

75

107

209

57
141
14
151

126

44

61
108
132

25
60
116

23
100
40
106
98
19

91
112

92

24
104

209

129
153
105

139
149
101
151
142
116

159

138

118

136
106
132
115

125

214

113

208
100

105

139
128
108

132

113
122

126
120
117
133

103

131
115
220

121

209

106

296
294
287
282
278
277
277
277
274
273
269
267
264
264
263
259
249
241
232
232
232
231
229
223
220
216
215
214
213
212
211
209
209
209
208
207



104 DUBOURG
105 MAURY

106 DA SILVA
107 AURTIACOMBE
108 FERREIRA
109 DA SILVA
110 OZANNE

111 GERVAIL

112 LUQUET

113 ANTHEAUME
114 SURRIBAS
115 BERTHET

116 CAROLO

117 CLAVE

118 DESPUJOLS
119 DARROMAN
120 LARROZE

121 DELAYRE

122 PREVOT

123 QUAINO

124 ARGOIN

125 GIRON

126 JORET

127 PONS

128 HARRIBEY
129 BAUDRY

130 PLATON

131 TANGUY

132 BENTEJAC
133 CAMPAN

134 CASAL

135 LATOURNADE
136 CASTAING
137 DASSONVILLE
138 LE PATH

139 PLANA

David
Christophe
Lionel
Nicolas
Manuel
Alain
Lionel
Grégoire
Florian
Benjamin
Jacques
Jean Gérard
Jean Michel
Patrice
Eric
Jean-Claude
Yaél
Olivier
Simon

Joél
Vincent
Régis
Denis
Guillaume
Pascal
Tony
Michel
Florent
Stéphane
Serge
Laurent
David
FABRICE
Thomas
Olivier
Philippe

Vim
Vim
SEM
SEM
Vim
SEM
Vim
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
Vim
ViIm
SEM
SEM
ViIMm
SEM
SEM
V3M
VIMm
ViIm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
Va2M
SEM
Va2M
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
V3M

USMA

AC Réolais

Stade Montois

A S Fontenay
Stade Villeneuvois

Miramont Triathlon

Stade Langonnais

Elan Girondais Atlétisme
Stade Langonnais
BORDEAUX

Bergerac Athlétic Club
USMA

Condom

Club des Rapideaux Ufolep
POMPIERS

AC Limoux

AC Réolais

ASSPCU Bordeaux

CA CASTELJALOUX

AC Réolais
US Marmande Rugby
Baroudeurs du Sauternais

USMA
Talence

29
30
32
33
31
34
32
35
36
37
30
33
34
38
39
35
40
41
13
36
37
31
42
43
32
44
33
38
39
34
45
46
40
47
41
14

203
197
196
194

96
192

190

102

188

81

187

184
116
183
181

72

100
66

85
18
75

195

193
97

190

87

59

186

68

180

179
79

121
188
130

192

187

186

109

203

189

129
107

185

180
179

111

206
206
205
203
203
197
196
195
194
193
193
192
192
190
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
186
186
185
184
184
183
181
181
180
180
179
179
179
179



140 BIGONET

141 CREPIN

142 LUQUET

143 AFAN DE RIVERA
144 BOUDIE

145 DESPRAT

146 ATTOUMANI
147 GARRIGOU
148 MONJALET
149 SAUTIRAN
150 BOUQUILLON
151 PATENOTTE
152 RICARD

153 VILLEMIANE
154 LEMAIRE

155 PERRIN

156 BRIANTAIS
157 DEVILLEPOIX
158 MONTAGNE
159 LATOURNERIE
160 BLANCHOT
161 BOUYsSsY
162 HOUDEBINE
163 SOREIL

164 GRIALDI

165 PONCELET
166 PETROLI

167 FABRE

168 LAFFITTE
169 PREVOT

170 ALBUGUES
171 BERGEGERE
172 COUTHURES
173 CARBONNET
174 CAZEMATOU
175 LAFFARGUE

Benoit
James
Julien
Francis
William
Cédric
Fahariddine
Gilles
Laurent
Cyril
Josuald
Yann
Pierre
David
Nicolas
Rémi
THIERRY
Emmanuel
Philippe
Christophe
Guillaume
Alain
Gérald
Vincent
Marc
Hervé
Laurent
Christophe
Michel
Adrien
Pascal
Mickaél
Bernard
Vincent
Joél
Jean-Marc

SEM
Vim
SEM
VZM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
Vim
SEM
SEM
Vim
SEM
SEM
VIMm
SEM
SEM
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
VIMm
V3M
SEM
VIMm
SEM
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
VIMm

Le Passage d'Agen
Clermont Ferrand Triathlon
Bergerac Athlétic Club

Le Passage d'Agen
Bergerac Athlétic Club
ASPTT Marmande Triathlon
Stade Villeneuvois
GENDARME

AC Réolais

MARMANDE

Team Kagouille Ufolep

Stade Langonnais

AC Réolais

Bergerac Athlétic Club
Team Kagouille Ufolep
AC Réolais

48
42
49
35
50
51
52
36
43
53
54
44
55
56
45
57
58
46
37
47
59
48
49
38
50
39
51
52
15
60
53
61
40
62
54
55

178
177

176

174

170

61

169

167

83
166

59

162

95

106
161

178

177

175

173
171

170

167

84

166

165

163

67
161
55

175

173

108

168

167

163
104

178

177

176

169

162

178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
175
175
174
173
173
171
170
170
169
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
163
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
161



176 TARDITI
177 LASSERRE
178 MOULART
179 LAPOIRE
180 MANO

181 CASTAING
182 COUTURIER
183 COUZINEAU

184 TAUZIN

185 GERMANICUS
186 VINKLAREK

187 DUTREC
188 GARCIA
189 DECIS
190 VILLETTE

191 MERLETTE

192 LUQUET
193 VALETTE

194 CASSAGNEAU

195 LAFAURIE
196 PEDRAS
197 ROZES

198 FONTANIE

199 PILONI

200 CASANOVA
201 CHABONNIER

202 DEBES

203 DELATTRE

204 CATLAS
205 DAPVRIL

206 SIMON-CHAUTEMS
207 COMBALBERT
208 GONCALVES

209 PARIS

210 BAUDEQUIN

211 BAYSSIE

Philippe
Cyril
Alexandre
Yannick
Richard
PHILIPPE
Pascal
Guy
Damien
Jean-Luc
Didier
Sébastien
Francis
Matthieu
Bertrand
Olivier
Michel
Julien
Jérémy
Christian
Benoit
Laurent
Didier
Sébastien
Alain
Ludovic
Eric
Franck
CHRISTOPHE
Georges
Jérome
Grégory
Joao
Olivier
Laurent
Laurent

SEM
SEM
Vim
Vim
SEM
Vim
Vim
V3M
SEM
Vim
Vim
SEM
Va2M
SEM
Va2M
ViIMm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
SEM
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VIMm
VIMm

UA TARBES TRIATHLON

Stade Villeneuvois
AC Réolais

Langon

Les foulées Castelnaudaises

Stade Villeneuvois
AFCF Foulayronnes
Team Kagouille Ufolep
FFA

ASAP

GENDARME
C S Miramont
POMPIERS

Bergerac Athlétic Club

Stade Villeneuvois
Stade Villeneuvois

Nérac

Lamothe Landerron
AC Réolais

USMA

Team Kagouille Ufolep

POMPIERS
Stade Villeneuvois

63
64
56
57
65
58
59
16
65
60
61
67
41
68
42
62
43
69
70
44
71
63
64
72
65
73
45
74
66
46
75
76
77
78
67
68

160
159

56

153

54

148
112

147

146
145

144
94

141
93
140

160

154

35

150

36
147

17

50

143

142

47

97

117

96

147

145

143

161

158
156

154

153
152

151

127
144

143

142

161
160
160
159
158
156
154
154
154
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
148
148
147
147
147
146
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
141
140
140



212 MARIN

213 BARDIN
214 GRUSZKA
215 CHATELAIN
216 COUFFIGNAL
217 DELMAS
218 DUBOURG
219 PIRIOU

220 SARROUILHE
221 DUZAN

222 JASSE

223 VATIN

224 SENCHET
225 MALARD
226 TUO

227 ARNOULD
228 DICH

229 EL BANNADI
230 BOSCO

231 LAULAN
232 RUBIO

233 SUARD

234 DALCHE
235 PUTOL

236 QUILES
237 LAFFARGUE
238 GUYET

239 JORET

240 PICHARD
241 RAMIREZ
242 BERRON
243 LAFARGUE
244 BOSCO

245 BOTTAIS
246 CHARTRA
247 RIVIERE

Serge
Bernard
Jacky
Florian
Frédéric
Alain
Jérdme
Erwan
Denis
Rémi
Guillaume
Jérdme
Pascal
Florian
Thierry
Stéphane
Abdelhak
Mohamed
Thomas
Nicolas
Patrice
Benoit
Jacki
Eric
Roland
Alain
Olivier
Gilles
Michel
Didier
Patrick
Eric
Thierry
Régis
Henri
Walter

Va2M
VZM
V3M
JUM
SEM
Vim
SEM
Vim
V2M
SEM
SEM
Vim
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
ViIMm
VIMm
VIMm
JUM
SEM
ViIm
SEM
V3M
Va2M
VIMm
V3M
SEM
Va2M
Va2M
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
Va2M
V3M
SEM

AC Réolais

Bergerac Athlétic Club

MEILHANAIS

POMPIERS

Stade Villeneuvois

MEILHANAIS

Stade Villeneuvois

USMA

AFCF Foulayronnes
Puymirol
Elan Girondais Atlétisme

USMA
Team Kagouille Ufolep

47
48
17

79
69
80
70
49
81
82
71
50
83
72
73
74
75

84
76
85
18
51
77
19
86
52
53
78
79
54
80
55
20
87

139

136

135

134

123

119

117
115

111

137

135

134
133
129
128

124

121
119

117

114

113

11

110

137

135

127

124
123

119

11

114

112

123

114

112

110

139
137
137
136
135
135
135
134
134
133
129
128
127
124
124
123
123
123
121
119
119
119
118
117
117
115
114
114
114
113
112
112
111
111
111
110



248 BENARD

249 BITAUDEAU
250 CASSE

251 CHARBONNIER
252 MOURGUES
253 LONGO

254 BLANCHARD
255 NAVARRETE
256 PONS

257 BECHADERGUE
258 ZIMO LONG
259 PIVETTA

260 SCHLOGER
261 PONS

262 BARAUD

263 RUSCONNE
264 BRAS

265 MARIA

266 LABAT

267 RESSIOT

268 QUILEZ

269 CASTERA

270 LACHERIE
271 MONGUILLOT
272 ZOIA

273 LESCOUZERES
274 LE ROUX

275 PRION

276 BOISSY

277 MARTIN

278 LAMBOURG
279 QUILEZ

280 BOROWY

281 SOULIE

282 NOMBELLA
283 RIGO

Joél

Eric
Thierry
Ludovic
Quentin
Michel
Fabrice
Frédéric
David
Gérard
Stéphane
Emmanuel
Joaquim
Eric
Franck
Arnaud
Frédéric
Pilou
Jacques
Matthieu
Christian
Bruno
Gauthier
Rémi
Bernard
Gaucelme
Pascal
Claude
Eric

Cyril
Julien
Patrick
Jérémy
Gérard
Alain

Olivier

Va2M
Vim
Vim
SEM
ESM
VZM
SEM
Vim
Vim
V2M
Vim
Vim
SEM
VIMm
SEM
ViIMm
SEM
Va2M
Va2M
SEM
ViIm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
Va2M
SEM
VIMm
VIMm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
VIMm
SEM
VIMm
V3M
SEM

Puymiclan

AC Réolais
POMPIERS

POMPIERS
Lamonzie St Martin

Stade Villeneuvois
MEILHANAIS

USMA

Avenir Pédestre Arsacais

Stade Villeneuvois
Stade Villeneuvois

56
81
82
88

57
89
83
84
58
85
86
90
87
91
88
92
59
60
93
89
61
94
95
62
96
90
91
63
97
98
92
99
93
21
100

79

70

101

97

92

69
87
85
84

80

78
76

109
30
107

105

34

102

101

96

94
93

90
89
20

83
82
81
80

78

76

107

103

99
98

95

109

104

102

109
109
109
107
107
105
104
104
104
102
102
101
101
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
90
89
89
87
85
84
83
82
81
80
80
78
78
76
76



284 DUFAYET
285 RONDEREAU
286 GRAU

287 DUCREUX
288 LABAYE
289 ANTIER
290 DENAULES
291 LEMOINE
292 BARBE

293 JOUBERT
294 JIBARROUX
295 RAPHALEN
296 BOULITEAU
297 CHOMEAU
298 BELLOTTI
299 CARLIER
300 MONGUILLOT
301 MONTAULIEU
302 VILDY

303 BOUHEY
304 VALAY

305 KIEFFER
306 BARRIERE
307 GAY

308 GALLO

309 VITRAT

310 CASTANG
311 MONTANE
312 GOBERT
313 GUESNE
314 BOURENS
315 JAFFRES
316 FERRAND
317 SALLES

318 GARIN

319 CHOTTARD

Patrick
Arnaud
Didier
Dominique
Jean-Paul
Aurélien
Benoit
Mathieu
David
Bernard
Joél
Daniel
Bernard
Frédéric
Benoit
Vincent
Michel
Florian
Jean-Luc
Jean-Marc
Ludovic
Sylvestre
Richard
David
Emmanuel
Anthony
Didier
Léandre
Gabriel
Tristan
Laurent
Paul-Henri
Frangois
Jean-Pierre
Olivier
Christophe

Vim
SEM
VZM
VZM
VZM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2M
ViIm
SEM
SEM
Va2M
V3M
SEM
VIMm
SEM
ViIm
VIMm
Va2M
VIMm
VIMm
SEM
Va2M
CAM
CAM
SEM
VIMm
SEM
V3M
V3M
SEM
SEM

USMA
USMA
Stade Villeneuvois
USMA

POMPIERS

Team Kagouille Ufolep

Rapetous Toulenne

ASPTT Marmande Triathlon
Bergerac Athlétic Club

Bergerac Athlétic Club

94
101
64
65
66
102
103
104
105
67
68
69
95
106
107
70
22
108
96
109
97
98
71
99
100
110
72

111
101
112
23
24
113
114

73

71

68
65

64
62

60

58

57

55

53

52

51

49
50

73
72

71

70
69

65
64

63

62

58

56

54

53

52

51

48

45

42

41

39
38

73
73
72
71
71
70
69
68
65
65
64
64
63
63
62
60
58
58
58
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
48
45
42
41
39
38



320 GUERY

321 CONAN
322 POLET

323 PICARD
324 DILANGE
325 LENZE

326 CRESTIA
327 GORET
328 JEOSSON
329 CACHAU
330 GLEYROUX
331 LACOSTE
332 LEROUX
333 CROUZET
334 MIVIELLE
335 RODRIGUEZ
336 MORETTO
337 MERCADET
338 BERNARD
339 LAPOUJE
340 LAGARDE
341 ACQUAERT
342 ALLOYEAU
344 ARPOULET
343 ARPOULET
345 BELLOTTO
346 BILLIET
347 BONREPEAUX
348 BOULIN
349 BRU

350 CILLIERES
351 COLLIN
352 CRAT

353 DANDIEU
354 DELACRUZ
355 DUMEAU

Laurent
Sylvain
Frangois
Joél
Christian
Jean
Jean-Philipe
Christophe
Joél

Lionel
Didier
Jean-Pierre
Pascal
Michel
Maurice
Victor
Nicolas
Franck
Patrice
Cédric
Jérome
Sébastien
Stéphane
Benoit
Vincent
Pascal
Dominique
Alain
Daniel
Damien
Charles
Claude
Antoine
Jacques
David
Jean-Pierre

Vim
SEM
SEM
VZM
VZM
VZM
V2M
Vim
SEM
Vim
Vim
V2M
ViIm
V3M
V3M
CAM
SEM
VIMm
Va2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
Va2M
V3M
V3M
JUM
Va2M
V3M
V3M
V3M
SEM
V3M

GENDARME

UFOLEP

MEILHANAIS

CA CASTELJALOUX

MARCHEURS

Marcheurs

USMA
MARCHEURS

102
115
116
73
74
75
76
103
117
104
105
77
106
25
26

118
107
78
119
120
121
122
124
123
125
79
27
28

80
29
30
31
126
32
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356 DUPUY

357 ESQUIVET
359 FAGET

358 FAGET

360 FERNANDEZ
361 HOCQUELET
362 JADAS

363 JANOTTO
364 JANRAY
365 JAY

366 JOSSE

367 LAULAN
368 LAURENT
369 LENZE

370 MONTILLAUD

371 MORETTO
372 NICOLAS
373 NOMPEX
374 QUESNE
375 SEVASTOS
376 TRICAUD

Antoine
Denis
Patrice
Sébastien
Thibault
Joél
Christian
Michel
Stéphane
Arthur
Pierre
Sébastien
Nicolas
Benjamin
Jean-Luc
Pierre
Cédric
Thierry
Tristan
Frédéric
André

SEM
V3M
Vim
SEM
SEM
VZM
V2M
V2M
Vim
CAM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
Va2M
SEM
SEM
VIMm
SEM
Va2M
Va2M

HORS STADE

MEILHANAIS
MEILHANAIS

MARCHEURS

127
33
108
128
129
81
82
83
109

130
131
132
133

84
134
135
110
136

85

86
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